
Tallwood High School 
2020 AP Testing Dates 

 

Week 1 Morning 
Arrive by 7:00 a.m.   

Afternoon 
Arrive by 12:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 4, 2020 US Government & Politics 
 

 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 Calculus AB & BC 
 

German Language 
 
Human Geography 
 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 English Literature (12) European History 
 

Thursday, May 7, 2020  Chemistry  Japanese Language 
 
Physics 1 
 

Friday, May 8, 2020 US History Studio Art 
 

 

Week 2 Morning 
Arrive by 7:00 a.m.   

Afternoon 
Arrive by 12:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 11, 2020 Biology Environmental Science 
 

Tuesday, May 12, 2020 Spanish Language Latin 
 
Psychology 
 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 English Language (11) 
 

 

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Comparative Government 
 
World History 
 

 

Friday, May 15, 2020 French Language Statistics 
 

 
 
*AP exam locations have not been determined yet.  Potentially, AP exams will be given at off-site testing 
locations or at Tallwood High School.  Specific testing locations will be published at a later date.  

 


